NJ FamilyCare* - June 2014

Eligibility Category Age <21
Aged 0
Blind 40
Disabled 31,805
Non-ABD Children 750,494
Non-ABD Adults 14,802
Total 797,141

Includes 3,579 Non-Federally Matched Eligibles

Age > 20
85,167
714
173,393

0

481,568
740,842

Total
85,167
754
205,198
750,494
496,370
1,537,983

* - NJFamilyCare includes all individuals receiving public medical assistance
through the Division of Medical Assistance and Health Services and includes
those eligible for federal reimbursement through the Medicaid program and
Children's Health Insurance Program established in the federal Social Security

Act and those eligible for other public medical assistance programs

established through various state laws.

6/24/2014



County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren
Other
Total

Columns Include children eligible through CHIPRA -

Medicaid

25,421
25,702
17,377
38,987

5,567
17,030
77,327
13,646
60,107

1,924
22,014
37,621
25,033

9,806
47,504
54,122

4,957

9,077

3,432
40,023

4,478

39
541,194

Non-ABD Children - June 2014

SCHIP SCHIP SCHIP
M-CHIP Children Children Children
107 to 142% FPL  142to 150% 150 to 200% 200 to 350%
FPL FPL FPL
2,173 410 1,573 1,195
6,080 1,105 4,540 4,386
2,533 443 1,728 1,648
4,950 882 3,306 2,499
935 134 439 415
1,815 375 1,281 826
10,196 899 3,170 2,689
2,021 313 1,144 1,255
9,360 1,130 3,544 2,891
380 87 378 331
3,220 473 2,074 1,501
9,424 1,254 4,512 4,137
4,102 686 2,348 2,071
2,151 452 1,680 1,402
5,129 1,062 3,647 3,968
10,257 1,326 3,758 2,871
468 85 328 278
1,989 507 1,178 1,237
665 145 623 612
6,451 1,017 3,510 2,572
596 145 519 422
1 0 0 0
84,896 12,930 45,180 39,206
8,004

Includes Non-Federally Matched Eligibles

Children's
Services

1,260
1,208
1,897
2,172
369
935
3,586
1,150
1,291
349
1,747
1,332
1,328
873
1,570
986
469
797
457
1,343
408
1,561
27,088

Total

32,032
43,021
25,626
52,796
7,859
22,262
97,867
19,529
78,323
3,449
31,029
58,280
35,568
16,364
62,780
73,320
6,585
14,785
5,934
54,916
6,568
1,601
750,494



Non-ABD Adults - June 2014

ABP Other
County Medicaid * ABP Parent Adults

up to 133% FPL
P ° up to 133% FPL

Atlantic 5,459 8,082 11,103
Bergen 3,667 12,041 14,379
Burlington 4,440 6,163 8,797
Camden 9,327 12,866 17,064
Cape May 1,516 2,075 3,231
Cumberland 3,026 4,671 6,064
Essex 16,753 21,813 25,070
Gloucester 3,940 5,065 6,595
Hudson 10,085 21,686 22,078
Hunterdon 271 905 1,666
Mercer 4,496 6,184 8,673
Middlesex 4,391 14,926 16,076
Monmouth 2,729 9,429 10,449
Morris 1,554 3,988 6,863
Ocean 3,776 19,989 9,553
Passaic 11,587 17,413 19,193
Salem 1,444 1,367 2,217
Somerset 1,393 3,013 4,244
Sussex 675 1,911 2,400
Union 4,834 14,386 12,460
Warren 854 1,945 2,057
Other 2 1 0
Total 96,219 189,919 210,232

* Column Includes Pregnant Women eligible through CHIPRA -

Includes Non-Federally Matched Eligibles

Total

24,644
30,087
19,400
39,257
6,822
13,761
63,636
15,600
53,849
2,842
19,353
35,393
22,607
12,405
33,318
48,193
5,028
8,650
4,986
31,680
4,856
3
496,370

1,038



County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren
Other
TOTAL

ABD Eligibles - June 2014

Aged

2,516
10,148
2,332
4,347
843
1,455
8,936
1,313
10,220
495
2,981
8,964
4,223
3,835
3,645
8,200
437
2,664
625
5,814
766
408
85,167

22
42
36
84

22
123
16
90

36
41
41
20
28
67

12

48

754

Disabled

7,872
10,609
8,376
20,085
2,843
7,283
31,782
6,373
21,100
1,564
11,561
12,273
9,958
5,285
9,866
15,844
2,412
3,764
2,264
11,585
2,039
460
205,198

Total

10,410
20,799
10,744
24,516
3,692
8,760
40,841
7,702
31,410
2,064
14,578
21,278
14,222
9,140
13,539
24,111
2,853
6,440
2,896
17,447
2,809
868
291,119

Includes 21,890 individuals in home and community-based waiver programs



